Inline Simplex Strainer
ASME Design
SBI SERIES
SBI SERIES
Inline Simplex Strainer
• Inline strainer basket housing.
• ASME designed inline basket housing.
• Basket flow inside out to trap particulate.

INLET/OUTLET)
B
(FLOOR TO
TOP)
C
(FACE TO
FACE)
D
(INSIDE
DIAMETER)
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)
SBI6-2F-150 105 2” 12” 20” 12.75” 6.375” 222
SBI8-3F-150 275 3” 13” 22” 14” 8.375” 244
SBI8-4F-150 475 4” 15” 25” 16” 8.375” 277
SBI10-5F-150 670 5” 18” 27” 18” 10” 299
SBI10-6F-150 1,080 6” 18” 30” 20” 10” 332
SBI12-8F-150 1,850 8” 22” 45” 22” 12” 499
SBI16-10F-150 2,900 10” 26” 57” 32” 16” 632
SBI18-12F-150 4,100 12” 29” 63” 35” 18” 698
SBI20-14F-150 5,000 14” 34” 67” 37” 20” 742
SBI24-16F-150 6,500 16” 37” 73” 42” 24” 809
SBI24-18F-150 8,300 18” 41” 75” 46.5” 24” 831
SBI30-20F-150 9,900 20” 47” 83” 52” 30” 920
SBI36-24F-150 14,150 24” 56” 87” 64” 36” 964
Dimensions given are typical only. For critical requirements, please contact factory for a certified drawing.
MODEL DETAILS
S6 SBI 24 16F 150 LA
MATERIAL MODEL